                   DWDM SFP Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                                 V1.d
Page 1 of 14
EOLS-1648-24-X Series
DWDM 4.25Gbps FC/2FC/4FC
Duplex SFP Transceiver
RoHS6 Compliant
Ordering Information
Part No. Bit Rate
Link
Budget
Interface Temperature DDMI
EOLS-1648-X1*
(note1)
-X2*
(no
te2)
D
4xFC/2xFC/1xFC ≥24dB LC Standard YES
Note1: X1 refers to link budget; standard version is EOLS-1648-24-X.
Note2: X2 refers to DWDM wavelength definition in the following table.
X- Channel refers to the following table:
Channel Part NO. Frequency (THz) Center Wavelength (nm)
17* EOLS-1648-24-17 191.7 1563.86
18* EOLS-1648-24-18 191.8 1563.05
Features
� Operating Data Rate up to 4.25Gbps
� Available in all 100 GHz C-Band Wavelengths on
the DWDM ITU grid
� DWDM Rated laser and APD High Sensitivity
Receiver
� 24dB Power Budget
� Single 3.3V Power Supply and LVTTL Control
Logic Interface
� Hot-Pluggable SFP Footprint Duplex LC
Connector Interface
� Class 1 FDA and IEC60825-1 Laser Safety
Compliant
� Operating Case Temperature
Standard: -5�~+70�
� Compliant with SFP MSA Specification
� Compliant with SFF-8472
Applications
� Tri-Rate 1.063/2.125/4.25Gaps Fiber
Channel
� 1.25Gbps Ethernet
                   DWDM SFP Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                                 V1.d
Page 2 of 14
19* EOLS-1648-24-19 191.9 1562.23
20* EOLS-1648-24-20 192.0 1561.42
21 EOLS-1648-24-21 192.1 1560.61
22 EOLS-1648-24-22 192.2 1559.79
23 EOLS-1648-24-23 192.3 1558.98
24 EOLS-1648-24-24 192.4 1558.17
25 EOLS-1648-24-25 192.5 1557.36
26 EOLS-1648-24-26 192.6 1556.55
27 EOLS-1648-24-27 192.7 1555.75
28 EOLS-1648-24-28 192.8 1554.94
29 EOLS-1648-24-29 192.9 1554.13
30 EOLS-1648-24-30 193.0 1553.33
31 EOLS-1648-24-31 193.1 1552.52
32 EOLS-1648-24-32 193.2 1551.72
33 EOLS-1648-24-33 193.3 1550.92
34 EOLS-1648-24-34 193.4 1550.12
35 EOLS-1648-24-35 193.5 1549.32
36 EOLS-1648-24-36 193.6 1548.51
37 EOLS-1648-24-37 193.7 1547.72
38 EOLS-1648-24-38 193.8 1546.92
39 EOLS-1648-24-39 193.9 1546.12
40 EOLS-1648-24-40 194.0 1545.32
41 EOLS-1648-24-41 194.1 1544.53
42 EOLS-1648-24-42 194.2 1543.73
43 EOLS-1648-24-43 194.3 1542.94
44 EOLS-1648-24-44 194.4 1542.14
45 EOLS-1648-24-45 194.5 1541.35
46 EOLS-1648-24-46 194.6 1540.56
47 EOLS-1648-24-47 194.7 1539.77
48 EOLS-1648-24-48 194.8 1538.98
49 EOLS-1648-24-49 194.9 1538.19
50 EOLS-1648-24-50 195.0 1537.40
51 EOLS-1648-24-51 195.1 1536.61
52 EOLS-1648-24-52 195.2 1535.82
53 EOLS-1648-24-53 195.3 1535.04
54 EOLS-1648-24-54 195.4 1534.25
55 EOLS-1648-24-55 195.5 1533.47
56 EOLS-1648-24-56 195.6 1532.68
57 EOLS-1648-24-57 195.7 1531.90
58 EOLS-1648-24-58 195.8 1531.12
59 EOLS-1648-24-59 195.9 1530.33
60* EOLS-1648-24-60 196.0 1529.55
                   DWDM SFP Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                                 V1.d
Page 3 of 14
61* EOLS-1648-24-61 196.1 1528.77
*This channel is supported with limited availability; please contact Eoptolink for further details.
Regulatory Compliance
Feature Standard Performance
Electrostatic Discharge